
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $90.49
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	TheNotouriousW-I-L txn_evHo6oR $7.50 $97.99
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Avni txn_5wHK04e -$10.00 $87.99
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Abdulrahman	Bassem	Zaki txn_kWHOQr8 -$10.00 $77.99
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_V0HgXkB $10.00 $87.99
2025-07-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_mAHZwPK -$10.00 $77.99
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_lZH5GO6 -$10.00 $67.99
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_d7HYmnx $10.00 $77.99
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_66HAmWW -$10.00 $67.99
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_8rH7l0N $10.00 $77.99
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_K9HKWyE -$10.00 $67.99
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_78HyVvk $10.00 $77.99
2025-07-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	karna txn_0eH8EL6 $0.93 $78.92
2025-07-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Luke txn_OXH6MyN $3.25 $82.17
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_brH7Wlp $2.85 $85.02
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_kWHO9pd $7.50 $92.52

WITHDRAWN:	$60.00.	DEPOSITED:	$62.03. $92.52

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


